ESTADO DO PIAUÍ
   CÂMARA MUNICIPAL IPIRANGA DO PIAUI
CNPJ: 01.624.224/0001-37
Rua José Rego nº 38 – Centro – CEP: 64.540-000
Ipiranga do Piauí - PI


RELATORIO DE REMESSAS 


REF: JUNHO/2019
BANCO DO BRASIL S/A
TIPO DE FOLHA: NORMAL

	CPF
	NOME
	AGENCIA
	CONTA
	VALOR CREDITADO

	572.516.903-49
	Edivaldo da Silva Fontes
	0254-2
	42085-9
	2.582,76

	192.282.128-45
	Joao Batista dos Santos
	2135-0
	1839-2
	3.758,02

	300.574.933-91
	Jose Francisco dos Santos
	2135-0
	66226-7
	1.243,78

	002.047.723-62
	Lucas Cortez Rufino Neto
	2135-0
	1620-9
	1.362,58

	119.586.328-48
	Lucidio Rodrigues da Cruz
	2135-0
	3020-1
	1.918,90

	912.819.973-15
	Neilon dos Santos Carvalho
	2135-0
	6095-X
	2.192,93

	397.712.703-97
	Paulo Cesar Cortez Vieira 
	3350-2
	6194-8
	1.933,44

	022.960.173-12
	Paula Roberta de Macedo Santos
	2135-0
	2530-5
	950,96

	895.495.703-04
	Carlos Vieira Lopes 
	2135-0
	1482-6
	919,37

	692.637.873-87
	Eugenia Maria Bulcão 
	2135-0
	6985-X
	737,12
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ALISSON PEREIRA DA SILVA 
Tesoureiro 
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RELATORIO DE REMESSAS 


REF: JUNHO/2019
CAIXA ECONOMICA FEDERAL
TIPO DE FOLHA: NORMAL

	CPF
	NOME
	AGENCIA
	CONTA
	VALOR CREDITADO

	861.275.513-15
	Marcia Maria de Sousa Macedo
	3832
	66013
	2.618,54

	018.209.753-63
	Tiago Leal Souza
	1607
	92279
	2.618,54

	018.541.573-37
	Alisson Pereira da Silva
	3832
	232122
	983,76
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